
Bezirk Schwarzwald Pokal 2023/24

Bezirkspokal Jungen 13
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Martin, Hans, Schwabhausenstr. 36, 75335 Dobel, Mobil: 0174-6188208, hans.martin.hm72@gmail.com

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
Di.
Do.
Fr.
Do.

14.01.2024
14.01.2024
14.01.2024
28.11.2023
30.11.2023
08.12.2023
14.12.2023

10:00
10:00
12:00
18:00 v
17:30 v (1)
19:15 v
18:00 v

301
302
301
202
203
201
204

TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
TTC Birkenfeld
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell
TTC Birkenfeld
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
SV Oberkollbach

MUTTV Bad Liebenzell
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach
TV Oberhaugstett
TTC Lossburg-Rodt
CVJM Grüntal
SSV Schönmünzach

0:4
1:4
4:1
4:2
4:1
4:1

4:0 NA
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Fr.

16.11.2023
17.11.2023

18:30 v
18:00 v

102
101

SF Emmingen
TV Calmbach

TTC Birkenfeld
TV Oberhaugstett

0:4 NA
0:4

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

CVJM Grüntal
TTC Lossburg-Rodt
MUTTV Bad Liebenzell
SSV Schönmünzach
TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt
SV Oberkollbach
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